Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Typ.
DCR
(W)
Max.
I rms
(A)
I sat
(A)
***KK-
FactorL
(µH)
Tol.
(%)
Test Freq./
Voltage
SDE0604A-1R2M 1.2 ± 20 1 MHz / 1 V 155 0.016 0.02 5.3 6.0 355
SDE0604A-1R5M 1.5 ± 20 1 MHz / 1 V 123 0.0185 0.024 5.0 5.3 307
SDE0604A-2R2M 2.2 ± 20 1 MHz / 1 V 80 0.0229 0.031 4.35 4.2 243
SDE0604A-2R7M 2.7 ± 20 1 MHz / 1 V 60 0.0278 0.055 4.0 3.8 220
SDE0604A-3R3M 3.3 ± 20 1 MHz / 1 V 50 0.0299 0.06 3.8 3.5 200
SDE0604A-3R9M 3.9 ± 20 1 MHz / 1 V 44 0.034 0.065 3.6 3.2 184
SDE0604A-4R7M 4.7 ± 20 1 MHz / 1 V 47 0.0382 0.07 3.4 3.0 171
SDE0604A-5R6M 5.6 ± 20 1 MHz / 1 V 41 0.0419 0.075 3.2 2.75 159
SDE0604A-6R8M 6.8 ± 20 1 MHz / 1 V 36 0.0467 0.08 3.0 2.4 140
SDE0604A-8R2M 8.2 ± 20 1 MHz / 1 V 31 0.0537 0.09 2.8 2.2 125
SDE0604A-100M 10 ± 20 1 MHz / 1 V 32 0.0621 0.10 2.6 2.0 118
SDE0604A-120M 12 ± 20 1 MHz / 1 V 29 0.0675 0.12 2.5 1.85 107
SDE0604A-150M 15 ± 20 1 MHz / 1 V 26 0.0947 0.14 2.3 1.65 94
SDE0604A-180M 18 ± 20 1 MHz / 1 V 24 0.114 0.15 2.0 1.5 87
SDE0604A-220M 22 ± 20 1 MHz / 1 V 19 0.128 0.18 1.8 1.35 78
SDE0604A-270M 27 ± 20 1 MHz / 1 V 18 0.14 0.20 1.7 1.2 71
SDE0604A-330M 33 ± 20 1 MHz / 1 V 17 0.184 0.23 1.55 1.1 63
SDE0604A-390M 39 ± 20 1 MHz / 1 V 17 0.215 0.32 1.4 1.0 58
SDE0604A-470M 47 ± 20 1 MHz / 1 V 14 0.258 0.37 1.25 0.9 53
SDE0604A-560K 56 ± 10 1 MHz / 1 V 12 0.298 0.42 1.1 0.82 50
SDE0604A-680K 68 ± 10 1 MHz / 1 V 11 0.343 0.46 1.0 0.74 45
SDE0604A-820K 82 ± 10 1 MHz / 1 V 8 0.436 0.60 0.9 0.68 42
SDE0604A-101K 100 ± 10 1 kHz / 1 V 7.5 0.559 0.70 0.8 0.62 38
SDE0604A-121K 120 ± 10 1 kHz / 1 V 7.5 0.599 0.90 0.75 0.6 35
SDE0604A-151K 150 ± 10 1 kHz / 1 V 7 0.9 1.1 0.52 0.52 31
General Specifications
Core ..............................................Ferrite
Wire ............................Enameled copper
Terminal Finish ...................................Sn

SDE0604A-330M SDE0604A-101K
Electrical Schematic
How to Order
 SDE0604A  -  100M
Model
Value Code (see table)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The device characteristics and parameters in this data sheet can and do vary in different applications and actual device performance may vary over time.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
 SDE0604A Series - SMD Power Inductors
DIMENSIONS:
 MM
 (INCHES)
Packaging Specifications
EMBOSSED
CARRIER
EMBOSSED
CAVITY
0.10
(.004)
THICKNESS
MAX.
16.0
(.630)
18.0 +0
(.709 +.000)
22.4
(.882)
2.0 ± 0.5
(.079 ± .020)
50.0 -0
(1.969 - .000)
330
(12.99)
DIA.
13.0 ± 0.5
(.512 ± .020)
DIA.
13.0 ± 0.5
(.512 ± .020)
DIA.
21.0 ± 0.8
(.827 ± .031)
QTY: 1,000 PCS. PER REEL
REV. 02/17
4
(.157)
12
(.472)END START
USER DIRECTION OF FEED
350
(13.780)
NO COMPONENT NO COMPONENT
COMPONENTS
400
(15.748)
100 100 100 100 100 100
Soldering Profile
200